
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH  

N .1;C  SPL/CB2 
	 Dated:  g,  c' /S

. 

Re: Quotation for AMC of Video Conferencing equipments installed in the VC Room of 

this Court. 

Quotations are invited for AMC of below mentioned Video Conferencing 

equipments installed in the VC room of this Court. Sealed quotations must reach in the 

Computer Branch of this Court on or before 22.05.2018 upto 05.00 PM. 

Detail of VC Equipments:- 

IP Sr. No. Equipment Make and Model Date of Installation Warranty Upto 

F--- I____ 	1 Life Size VC Equipment Model Team 220 06.08.2013 06.08.2018 

L 	2  Panasonic DVD Recorder Model DMREH59 06.08.2013 06.08.2018 

H 	3  Samsung Document Camera Model SDP860 06.08.2013 06.08.2018 

4 Panasonic 55" LED TV FULL HD Model TH- 
L55ET5D 

06.08.2013 06.08.2018 

Terms & Conditions 

The rates should be for Two Years AMC inclusive of all taxes, levies, GST etc. 

While sending quotation, the word "Quotation for AMC of VC equipments 

installed in High Court" may be inscribed on the sealed envelope. 

The Contract will be for Two years which may be renewed for further period of 

two more terms on the same terms and conditions, provided satisfactory 

services to the satisfaction of the High Court. 

The payment will be released on Quarterly basis after completion of each 

quarter subject to satisfactory service during the relevant period. 

The vendor will provide basic Preventive Maintenance every fortnight, so as to 

ensure that the equipments remain in good working condition. 

6. The High Court can terminate the contract at any time by giving one month's 

notice. 

7. Quotations received after due date will not be considered. 

8. The High Court reserves the right to negotiate the price, accept or reject any 

proposal without assigning any reason. 

Any question, dispute or difference arising under the contract shall be referred 

to the Arbitrator, who shall be appointed by the Registrar General of this High 

Court. The award of Arbitrator shall be final and binding on both the parties. The 

venue of the arbitration shall be Chandigarh. The proceedings will be conducted 

in accordance with the Arbitration and Conciliation Act, 1996 and the Rules 

made there under. 

10. 	That the Courts at Chandigarh alone shall have jurisdiction in all matters arising 

out of or connected with this Agreement. 

Joint Registrar (Computerization &IT) 
for Registrar General 


	Page 1

